

2022 FARES

All prices below are single journeys per person unless otherwise stated

SCHEDULED BOAT TRIPS

On Firethorn or Faldore · Under 14s half price; under 3s free

Inter-island trips from Tresco & Br	vher (Carriage (Charges	(one way, p	per item)
micer island crips in only in cocco or Br	/1101	Jan I lage	O a	, στις τια,, ρ	,

St Mary's, St Agnes, St Martin's, Samson £6.50 Outboard engine £15
Bryher, Tresco £3 Inflatable boats (deflated and bagged) £10

IETBOAT 'SPECIALS'

Join or book a 'special' if scheduled boats don't suit · Prices are before 6:30pm; please enquire for evenings (Mon - Fri only)

Between Tresco & Bryher Between other islands

Up to 5 passengers £20 flat fare Up to 5 passengers £50 flat fare 6 passengers + £4pp 6 passengers + £10pp

WILDLIFE, FISHING TRIPS & GIG BOATS

Seek seals, seabirds & dolphins or support our island crews · Under 14s half price & under 3s free on Firethorn & Faldore

Wildlife trip (on Firethorn/Faldore) £15 Gig race spectator boat (on Firethorn/Faldore) £6.50 High speed wildlife trip (on Jetboat) £30 Fishing trips £50 per rod; £20 per passenger







Main season boating:
Between Tresco & Bryher: daily
To St Mary's: Monday - Saturday
To St Martin's: Mon, Weds, Fri
To St Agnes: Tue, Thu, Sun

To book a boat, please call 01720 423373 or email TRESCOBOATS@TRESCO.CO.UK (see website for office hours)

Scheduled boat times are confirmed one day in advance at TRESCO.CO.UK/BOATS where you can also view a weekly plan (subject to change)